Date
Mon. Jan. 26"
Sat. Jan. 31
Tues. Feb. 3™
Fri. Feb. 6"
Fri. Feb. 6"
Tues. Feb. 10
Thur-Sat. Feb. 12th-14th
Tues. Feb 17%
Fri. Feb 20t
Thur.-Sat. Feb 26"-28th
Tues. Mar. 37
Fri. Mar. 6"
Tues. Mar. 10t
Fri. Mar. 13th
Tues. Mar. 17t
Fri. Mar. 20t
Tues. Mar. 24t
Tues. Mar. 24
Fri. Mar. 27t
Tues. Mar. 31%
Thurs. Apr. 2"
Tues. Apr. 7™
Fri. Apr. 10"
Tues. Apr. 14t
Thurs. Apr. 16"

Tues. Apr. 21%

Athletic Director: Blake Mouser

Lady Rattlers Softball 2026

Opponent

Rio Vista
Stephenville JV
Eagle Mountain
Venus

Texas Wind JV
Itasca

Rio Vista Tournament
Faith Knight
DeLeon

Abbott Tournament
Dublin
Breckenridge
Millsap
Eastland
Peaster

Early
Comanche
Faith Knight
Dublin
Breckenridge
Millsap
Eastland
Peaster

Early
Comanche

District Cert.

Site
Home (Scrimmage)
Stephenville
Home  (Scrimmage)
Home  (Scrimmage)
Home  (Scrimmage)
Itasca
Rio Vista
Home
DeLeon
Abbott
Dublin
Home
Home
Eastland
Home
Early
Home
Home
Home
Breckenridge
Millsap
Home
Peaster
*Home* (Senior Night)

Comanche

Bold Denotes District Games

Head Coach: Jewell Caudle

Varsity

5:00pm

Assistant Coach: Dalton Soullas

Athletic Trainer: Fabricio Berlanga




